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Monday 15 April  
9.30 – 12.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 

The Caucasus: History, Security, Challenges and Opportunities 
Mitat ÇELIKPALA, Academics/Professor of International Relations, University of Kadir Has, 
Istanbul, Turkey 

 
13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 

The Caucasus: History, Security, Challenges and Opportunities 
Mitat ÇELIKPALA 
 

Tuesday 16 April  
Research Day 
 

Wednesday 17 April  
Research Day  

 
Thursday 18 April 
9.30 – 12.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 

Central Asia: Understanding the Region 
Emre ERŞEN, Professor at Marmara University, Turkey 

 
13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 

Central Asia: Geopolitical Rivalry 
Emre ERŞEN 

 
Friday 19 April 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(With Med)  Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 1  

Laurent BAECHLER, Director of the MAEIS European Integration and Global Studies  
  

13.30 – 16.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(With Med)  Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 2  

Laurent BAECHLER  
 
Monday 22 April 

Research Day 
 
Tuesday 23 April 

Public Holiday – National Sovereignty and Children’s Day 
 
Wednesday 24 April 

Research Day 
 

 

Thursday 25 April  
Research Day 

 
Friday 26 April   

Research Day 


